
 

North Down AC 

Balllygilbert Handicap for Smith Shield 

Monday 12th May 2014 

Overall Finishing Order 

Position Race time Athlete M/F Handicap Net time 

1 33:18 Julie-Anne Donaghy M 2 31:18 

2 33:21 Brian Barron M 11 22:21 

3 33:31 Les Wilkinson M 9 24:31 

4 33:45 Jessica Craig F 8 25:45 

5 33:58 Jamie McMeechan M 9 24:58 

6 33:59 Valerie McDonough F 6 27:59 

7 34:09 Charlie McNutt M 9 25:09 

8 34:14 Neil Lyons M 2 32:14 

9 34:30 Ben Caughers M 9 25:30 

10 34:31 Mark Reid M 7 27:31 

11 34:36 Mike Stitt M 3 31:36 

12 34:44 Jodi Smith F 6 28:44 

13 34:47 Trevor Spencer M 0 34:47 

14 34:52 Gerry Coy M 9 25:52 

15 35:09 Tony Wall M 8 27:09 

16 35:12 David McMeechan M 9 26:12 

17 35:15 Janice McCartney F 0 35:15 

18 35:16 Heidi Rodgers F 3 32:16 

19 35:16 Gemma McAnirn F 2 33:16 

20 35:27 Stephen Mulvenna M 5 30:27 

21 35:35 John McGarvey M 7 28:35 

22 35:40 Helen Ryan F 6 29:40 

23 35:53 David Balmer M 7 28:53 

24 36:00 Colin Caldwell M 7 29:00 

25 36:03 Janice Sheppey F 0 36:03 

26 36:15 Helen Irvine F 3 33:15 

27 36:21 Paul Galloway M 7 29:21 

28 36:25 Michael Roberts M 7 29:25 

29 36:40 Karen Sinclair F 0 36:40 

30 37:05 Anna Scott F 7 30:05 

31 37:12 Ean McClure M 3 34:12 

32 37:48 Jill Aicken F 6 31:48 

33 38:12 Trevor Patteron M 5 33:12 

34 39:11 Pat O’Driscoll M 0 39:11 

 

 

     



Females in finishing order  

Position Race time Athlete M/F Handicap Net time 

1 33:18 Julie-Anne Donaghy F 2 31:18 

2 33:45 Jessica Craig F 8 25:45 

3 33:59 Valerie McDonough F 6 27:59 

4 34:44 Jodi Smith F 6 28:44 

5 35:15 Janice McCartney F 0 35:15 

6 35:16 Heidi Rodgers F 3 32:16 

7 35:16 Gemma McAnirn F 2 33:16 

8 35:40 Helen Ryan F 6 29:40 

9 36:03 Janice Sheppey F 0 36:03 

10 36:15 Helen Irvine F 3 33:15 

11 36:40 Karen Sinclair F 0 36:40 

12 37:05 Anna Scott F 7 30:05 

13 37:48 Jill Aicken F 6 31:48 

 

Males in finishing order  

Position Race time Athlete M/F Handicap Net time 

1 33:21 Brian Barron M 11 22:21 

2 33:31 Les Wilkinson M 9 24:31 

3 33:58 Jamie McMeechan M 9 24:58 

4 34:09 Charlie McNutt M 9 25:09 

5 34:14 Neil Lyons M 2 32:14 

6 34:30 Ben Caughers M 9 25:30 

7 34:31 Mark Reid M 7 27:31 

8 34:36 Mike Stitt M 3 31:36 

9 34:47 Trevor Spencer M 0 34:47 

10 34:52 Gerry Coy M 9 25:52 

11 35:09 Tony Wall M 8 27:09 

12 35:12 David McMeechan M 9 26:12 

13 35:27 Stephen Mulvenna M 5 30:27 

14 35:35 John McGarvey M 7 28:35 

15 35:53 David Balmer M 7 28:53 

16 36:00 Colin Caldwell M 7 29:00 

17 36:21 Paul Galloway M 7 29:21 

18 36:25 Michael Roberts M 7 29:25 

19 37:12 Ean McClure M 3 34:12 

20 38:12 Trevor Patteron M 5 33:12 

21 39:11 Pat O’Driscoll M 0 39:11 

 

Females in net time order  

Position Race time Athlete M/F Handicap Net time 

1 33:45 Jessica Craig F 8 25:45 



2 33:59 Valerie McDonough F 6 27:59 

3 34:44 Jodi Smith F 6 28:44 

4 35:40 Helen Ryan F 6 29:40 

5 37:05 Anna Scott F 7 30:05 

6 33:18 Julie-Anne Donaghy F 2 31:18 

7 37:48 Jill Aicken F 6 31:48 

8 35:16 Heidi Rodgers F 3 32:16 

9 36:15 Helen Irvine F 3 33:15 

10 35:16 Gemma McAnirn F 2 33:16 

11 35:15 Janice McCartney F 0 35:15 

12 36:03 Janice Sheppey F 0 36:03 

13 36:40 Karen Sinclair F 0 36:40 

 

Males in net time order  

Position Race time Athlete M/F Handicap Net time 

1 33:21 Brian Barron M 11 22:21 

2 33:31 Les Wilkinson M 9 24:31 

3 33:58 Jamie McMeechan M 9 24:58 

4 34:09 Charlie McNutt M 9 25:09 

5 34:30 Ben Caughers M 9 25:30 

6 34:52 Gerry Coy M 9 25:52 

7 35:12 David McMeechan M 9 26:12 

8 35:09 Tony Wall M 8 27:09 

9 34:31 Mark Reid M 7 27:31 

10 35:35 John McGarvey M 7 28:35 

11 35:53 David Balmer M 7 28:53 

12 36:00 Colin Caldwell M 7 29:00 

13 36:21 Paul Galloway M 7 29:21 

14 36:25 Michael Roberts M 7 29:25 

15 35:27 Stephen Mulvenna M 5 30:27 

16 34:36 Mike Stitt M 3 31:36 

17 34:14 Neil Lyons M 2 32:14 

18 38:12 Trevor Patteron M 5 33:12 

19 37:12 Ean McClure M 3 34:12 

20 34:47 Trevor Spencer M 0 34:47 

21 39:11 Pat O’Driscoll M 0 39:11 

 


